
Task Name Duration Start

Contract Award 1 day Mon 8/6/12

IRWM Plan Update 415 days Mon 5/7/12

Task 6 - Plan Update Workgroup and Stakeholder Meetings 302 days Mon 8/20/12

6.1 - Initital Project Meeting 1 day Mon 8/20/12

6.2 - IRWMP Update Committee Meetings (6) 216 days Mon 9/10/12

6.3 - Monthly IRWMP Stakeholder Meetings (14) 282 days Mon 9/17/12

Task 7 - Prepare Draft IRWMP Update 323 days Mon 5/7/12

7.1 - Chapter 1: Introduction 15 days Mon 3/4/13

7.2 - Chapter 2: Governance and Coordination 69 days Mon 10/1/12

Governance Workshops (5) 151 days Mon 5/7/12

7.3 - Chapter 3: Region Description 20 days Mon 10/1/12

7.4 - Chapter 4: Disadvantaged Communities 120 days Mon 10/1/12

DAC Outreach Meetings (3) 46 days Mon 7/2/12

7.5 - Chapter 5: Goals and Objectives 44 days Mon 10/1/12

7.6 - Chapter 6: Resource Management Strategies 80 days Fri 11/30/12

7.7 - Chapter 7: Project Review Process 30 days Mon 2/11/13

7.8 - Chapter 8: Impacts and Benefits of Plan Implementation 30 days Mon 2/11/13

7.9 - Chapter 9: Plan Performance and Monitoring 40 days Mon 1/28/13

7.10 - Chapter 10: Data Management 120 days Mon 10/1/12

7.11 - Chapter 11: Financing 45 days Mon 1/21/13

7.12 - Chapter 12: Technical Analysis 100 days Mon 10/29/12

7.13 - Chapter 13: Relation to Local Water and Land Use Planning 60 days Mon 11/12/12

7.14 - Chapter 14: Stakeholder Involvement 94 days Tue 11/13/12

7.15 - Chapter 15: Climate Change 80 days Mon 10/1/12

Advisory Committee Review period 20 days Mon 4/8/13

Revise for Public Draft 17 days Mon 5/6/13

7.16 - Presentation of IRWMP Draft Report 1 day Wed 5/29/13

Draft Plan Review Period 45 days Thu 5/30/13

Task 8 - Preparation of Final IRWM 40 days Thu 8/1/13

8.1 - Summary of Comments Received 20 days Thu 8/1/13

8.2 - Prepare Final IRWMP 10 days Thu 8/29/13

8.3 - IRWM Highlight Document 10 days Thu 9/12/13

8.4 - Board Adoption of Final IRWMP 1 day Thu 9/12/13

Task 9 - Grant Reporting Assistance 327 days Thu 9/6/12

9.1 General Project Administration 327 days Thu 9/6/12

9.2 - Quarterly Progress Reports 263 days Tue 10/30/12

9.3 - Draft DWR Grant Report 15 days Thu 9/12/13

DWR Review 20 days Thu 10/3/13

9.4 - Final DWR Grant Report 10 days Thu 10/31/13
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